
SUPER GT 合同テスト 10/07(火) PM走行 2025 / 10 / 7 16:38

結果表

GT500

1 19 WedsSport ADVAN GR Supra YH 1'37.241 71 / 81

GT300

1 60 Syntium LMcorsa LC500 GT DL 1'47.578 4 / 67

2 18 UPGARAGE AMG GT3 YH 1'47.713 0.135 0.135 19 / 57

3 45 PONOS FERRARI　296 DL 1'47.872 0.294 0.159 11 / 58

4 4 グッドスマイル初音ミクAMG YH 1'47.937 0.359 0.065 11 / 60

5 96 K-tunes RC F GT3 DL 1'47.941 0.363 0.004 6 / 68

6 61 SUBARU BRZ DL 1'48.034 0.456 0.093 15 / 48

7 2 HYPER WATER INGING　GR86 GT BS 1'48.314 0.736 0.280 4 / 73

8 11 GAINER　TANAX　Z DL 1'48.591 1.013 0.277 10 / 53

9 65 LEON PYRAMID AMG BS 1'48.592 1.014 0.001 3 / 74

10 52 Green Brave GR Supra GT BS 1'48.614 1.036 0.022 5 / 72

11 666 seven × seven PORSCHE GT3R YH 1'48.616 1.038 0.002 45 / 60

12 0 VENTENY Lamborghini GT3 YH 1'49.091 1.513 0.475 12 / 69

13 31 apr LC500h GT BS 1'49.209 1.631 0.118 8 / 60

14 6 UNI-ROBO BLUEGRASS FERRARI YH 1'49.252 1.674 0.043 25 / 27

15 56 REALIZE NISSAN MECHANIC CHALLENGE GT-R YH 1'49.308 1.730 0.056 5 / 70

16 22 R’Qs MOTOR SPORTS AMG GT3 YH 1'49.313 1.735 0.005 40 / 47

17 640 Modulo NSX 1'49.346 1.768 0.033 25 / 72

18 48 脱毛ケーズフロンティアGO&FUN猫猫GT-R YH 1'49.677 2.099 0.331 4 / 68

19 25 HOPPY Schatz GR Supra GT YH 1'49.824 2.246 0.147 16 / 48

20 62 HELM GTR YH 1'49.832 2.254 0.008 5 / 42

21 610 STI S001 1'50.256 2.678 0.424 9 / 42

22 30 apr GR86 GT MI 1'50.310 2.732 0.054 39 / 65
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